

Mat. Suit 104/23

Order no. 10 dated 13.09.2024

Today is fixed for filing w/s.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent files written statement.

Copy of the same is not served to the Petitioner.

Fix 04.01.2025 for reconciliation.

D/C by me,