

Present : Md. Ehteshamuddin
Ld. ADJ-FTC, Serampore.

Mat. Suit 104/23

Order no. 14 dated 05.04.2025

Both parties file haziras.

Today is fixed for reconciliation.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix 03.07.2025 for reconciliation.